MENAKATTNG T
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n MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024

Pre-Final
e Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
Saif AL OBAIDLI QAT 4 52.349 19.331 16.421 16597 70.4  3:32.107
100 5 52035 19225 16354 16456 70.8  4:24.142
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 6 51.972 19.185 16.276 16.511  70.9 5:16.114
1 54.886 21.573 16.806 16.507 67.2 54.886 7 52.323 19.330 16.265 16.728 70.5 6:08.437
2 51.332 19.003  16.151 16.178 71.8  1:46.218 8 51.995 19.130 16295  16.570  70.9  7:00.432
3 52.828 19.749 16.557 16.522 69.8 2:39.046 9 52.087 19.208 16.473 16.406 70.8 7:52.519
4 52.769 20.094 16.589 16.086 69.9 3:31.815 10 51.890 19.063 16.298 16.529 71.0 8:44.409
5  51.585 19.022 16514 715 4:23.400 1 19.115  16.248 713 9:36.129
6 51.773 19.049 16.338 16.386 71.2 5:15.173 12 51.871 19.049 16.313 16.509 71.1 10:28.000
7 51.821 18.963 16770  16.088 71.1  6:06.994 13 51.889 16.307 16534  71.0 11:19.889
8 51.364 19.076 16.204 16.084 71.8 6:58.358 14 52.047 19.306 16.340 16.401 70.8 12:11.936
9  51.021 18.834  16.094  16.093 723  7:49.379 Abulrazzaq ALQURAISHI SAU
10 51.092 18.807  16.154  16.131 72.2  8:40.471 1 04
11 51.254 18.908 16273 16073 719  9:31.725 ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
12 16.045  16.126  72.4 10:22.649 1 53.975 20.912 16.684 16.379  68.3 53.975
13 51.018 18.853 MEIXEE  16.126 723 11:13.667 2 51.856 19.155  16.329 16372 71.1 1:45.831
14 51.712 19.386  16.157  16.169 713 12:05.379 3 53.348 20.380 16.512 16456  69.1  2:39.179
Tamern MUSTAFA PSE 4 52.532 19.549 16259 16724 702  3:31.711
1 01 5  51.627 18.984 16372 16271 71.4  4:23.338
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 6  51.994 18.904 16474  16.616 709  5:15.332
1 53.015 20.649  16.129 16237  69.5 53.015 7 51.643 18.935  16.486 16222 714  6:06.975
2 51.376 18.913 16.214 16.249 71.8 1:44.391 8 51.734 19.282 16.328 16.124 713 6:58.709
3 51.367 19.003  16.142 16222 71.8  2:35.758 9 51354 18.874  16.257  16.223 71.8  7:50.063
4 51.157 18.946 16051  16.160 721  3:26.915 10 51.511 16317 16510 71.6  8:41.574
5  51.265 18.942  16.158 16165 719  4:18.180 1 18.950  16.290 71.8  9:32.922
6 51.065 18.933 16.143 72.2 5.09.245 12 51.476 18.767 16.454 16.255 71.6 10:24.398
7 51.168 18.917 16.183 16.068 72.0 6:00.413 13 51.510 18.815 16.377 16.318 71.6 11:15.908
8  51.108 18.893  16.060 16.155 721  6:51.521 14 51.444 18.951 IPRELN 16303 717 12:07.352
9  51.029 18.905  16.033  16.091 722  7:42.550 Faris HAROUN ARE
10 51.315 18.986  16.163  16.166 71.8  8:33.865 1 05 N
1M 51.169 18.954  16.085 16130 72.0  9:25.034 ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
12 51.433 16.478 16195 71.7 10:16.467 1 51.564 19.181 16.180 16203 715 51.564
13 18.885 16.063  72.4 11:07.381 2 51.139 18.784  16.120  16.235 72.1 1:42.703
14 51.139 18.898  16.124  16.117 72.1 11:58.520 3 50.928 18.630  16.166  16.132  72.4  2:33.631
4 50.897 18.660  16.139  16.098 72.4  3:24.528
1 02 Ahmed AL KHALIFA BAR 5 50.733 18.609 16.055 727  4:15.261
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 6 50.876 18.672 16.124 16.080 725 5:06.137
1 52.806 20.242 16.279 16.285 69.8 52.806 7 50.928 18.555 16.268 16.105 724 5:57.065
2 51.463 18.880  16.300 16283 71.6  1:44.269 8  50.805 18624 16171 XL 726 6:47.870
3 51.301 18.834 16.209 16.258 71.9 2:35.570 9 50.928 18.616 16.107 16.205 724 7:38.798
4 51.225 18.772 16.220 16.233  72.0 3:26.795 10 50.982 18.601 16.257 16.124 723 8:29.780
5 51.246 18.840 16243  16.163 71.9  4:18.041 l 50.818 18.564 16138  16.116 725  9:20.598
6 51.046 18.820 16.130 16.096 72.2 5.09.087 12 50.816 18.537 16.165 16.114 725 10:11.414
7 51.132 18.740 16255  16.137 72.1  6:00.219 13 51.037 18.595  16.283  16.159  72.2 11:02.451
8  50.969 BEXTE 16151 723 6:51.188 14 16.099 16047 728 11:53.077
9 51.066 18.817  16.162 722 7:42.254 Aymen MACKI OMN
10 51.943 19.036 16202 16.705 71.0  8:34.197 1 06 B
11 51.018 18.809  16.095 16.114 723  9:25.215 ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
12 51.459 18.827 16360 16272 71.6 10:16.674 1 53.793 20.896  16.407  16.490 68.5 53.793
13 51.089 18.898  16.102  16.089 72.2 11:07.763 2 52.108 19.227 16383  16.498 70.7  1:45.901
PN 50.934) 18.728  16.110  16.098 72.4 11:58.699 3 52.730 19.724 16569  16.437  69.9  2:38.631
Omar BOUYACOUB MAR 4 16.289  16.187 71.8  3:29.981
103 5  51.510 18.984 16354 16,172 71.6  4:21.491
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 6  51.587 19.151 16293  16.143 715  5:13.078
1 54.830 21375 16725 16730  67.2 54.830 7 51.479 18917  16.467 IXEE 716 6:04.557
2 52.423 19.560 EI¥EE 16.638 70.3 1:47.253 8 51.449 18.923 16.329 16.197  71.7 6:56.006
3 52.505 19.330 16.489 16.686 70.2 2:39.758 9 51.408 18.921 16.262 16.225  71.7 7:47.414
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Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
10 51.562 18.917  16.437 16208 715  8:38.976
11 51.522 18.988  16.285  16.249 71.6  9:30.498
12 51.627 19.050 16440  16.137 71.4 10:22.125
13 51.361 18.968 16.181  71.8 11:13.486
14 52.653 19.653  16.490  16.510 70.0 12:06.139
1 07 Joe MOURAD LBN

ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 52.203 19.673  16.345 16.185 70.6 52.203
2 51.450 19.085 16.258  16.107 717  1:43.653
3 51.292 18.983 16118  16.191  71.9  2:34.945
4 51.140 18.768 16221  16.151 721  3:26.085
5 51.220 18.769  16.251  16.200 72.0  4:17.305
6 51.153 18.848  16.164  16.141 72.1  5:08.458
7 51.085 18.764 16214  16.107 72.2  5:59.543
8 51.078 18.713  16.205 16.160 722  6:50.621
9 51.077 16.206 16167 722  7:41.698
10 51.924 19.441 16.079 16404 71.0  8:33.622
11 18.743 72.4  9:24.505
12 51.132 18.811 16.225 16.096 72.1 10:15.637
13 50.975 18.749 16104  16.122 723 11:06.612
14 51.049 18.799 16113  16.137 72.2 11:57.661
1 08 Austin lan GRAY QAT
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 54.248 21.094 16735 16.419  68.0 54.248
2 51.717 19.157 16334 16226 713  1:45.965
3 52.998 19.783  16.580  16.635 69.6  2:38.963
4 52.405 19.911 16.342  16.152 70.3  3:31.368
5 51.500 19.019 16.314  71.6  4:22.868
6 51.399 18.906 16266 16227 717  5:14.267
7 51.545 19.064 16201  16.280 71.5  6:05.812
8 51.469 18.972  16.243 16254 71.6  6:57.281
9 51.287 16.249 16232 71.9  7:48.568
10 51.621 19.055 16316 16250 71.4  8:40.189
11 51.711 19.034 16223  16.454 713  9:31.900
Pl 51.283] 18.901 16.194  16.188 71.9 10:23.183
13 51.301 18.944 16.233 71.9  11:14.484
14 51.875 18.860  16.453  16.562 71.1 12:06.359
1 09 Roslan Sryer AISSA DZA
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 52.358 19.957 16234  16.167 70.4 52.358
2 51.562 19.048 16282 16232 715  1:43.920
3 51.309 18900 16252  16.157 71.8  2:35.229
4 51.161 18.859  16.186  16.116 721  3:26.390
5 51.136 18.771 16.219 16146 721 4:17.526
6 51.057 18.842  16.166  16.049 72.2  5:08.583
7 51.219 18910 16221  16.088 72.0  5:59.802
8 51.156 18.778 16169 16209 72.1  6:50.958
9 18.770  16.135  16.023 72.4  7:41.886
10 51.806 18.971 16.397 16438 712  8:33.692
11 51.011 18.881 16.110 72.3  9:24.703
12 51.437 18.761 16.641  16.035 71.7 10:16.140
13 51.060 16.222 722 11:07.200
14 51.122 18.784 16245 16.093 72.1 11:58.322
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